
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

DNF

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
20

9
10
02
85
84
88

5
27
23
56
11
14
86
16

7
42

4
51
25
94
52
90
70

6
60
69

1
0

83

31
80

2

Class
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

F2
F2.
F2

Name
Jordan  Taylor
Anders Krohn
Noah Bystrom
Matthew Inge
Chris Miller
Keegan Van Sicklen
Tim MinorM
Doug Prendeville
Craig ClawsonM
Tim DunnM
Mike MazziottiM
Jesse Yorio
Scott WillardM
Juan Pfeiffer
Peter GonzalezM
Brent GilkesM
Bill JordanM
Chris Camadella
Dan  DenisonM
Jeff McCuskerM
Al Guibord, Sr.M
Lewis Cooper, JrM.
Robert WrightM
Tom Fatur
Jonny Baker
Dwight  RiderM
Paul Farmer
Kyle Marcelli
Julia Dawson
Charles FinelliM

Brendan Puderbach
Bobby  Caldwell
Peter Dempsey

 Sponsor
Brach's
Trallfa,Colosseum,Kruse Smith
Bystrom Precision
St. Clair Mtrspts
Miller Milling
VS Racing
Ski Motorsports
Andersen Racing
Craigautosales.com
Solon Manufacturing
Jackson Welding Supply
Citadel Security Agency
Andersen Racing
JDC
GTP Motorsports
Lap 2 Racing
J & F Painting Contractors LLC
Flat Four Racing
Dension Consulting
Dotworks.com
ADSA/Wright Racing
Lochmoor Promotions, Inc
Smith Barney
Martel Electronics
Allied, Andersen Racing
Front Range Mtrsp
Hedgehog Racing
LAFARGE,Trudel Roofing
VS Racing
Fat Boy Racing

Triad Magnetics, A+Graphics
Caldwell Racing
Andersen Racing

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
14
13
12
12

4

0
0
0

Best Tm
1:25.639
1:25.938
1:25.811
1:26.068
1:26.348
1:26.432
1:26.574
1:26.757
1:27.115
1:27.221
1:27.097
1:27.212
1:28.032
1:27.781
1:29.131
1:28.389
1:28.688
1:28.702
1:28.882
1:30.204
1:29.800
1:29.791
1:28.450
1:28.823
1:28.136
1:28.132
1:33.084
1:26.057
1:28.483
1:29.619

-.---
-.---
-.---

Points
55
42
37
34
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

0
0
0

Comment

OFF

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer

Chief Steward/Dave Panas

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Margin of Victory

+4.944

Avg. Speed

105.582

Best Lap Tm

1:25.639

Best Spd

106.774

Best Lap by

[20] Jordan  Taylor

Formula Drift Weekend

F2000 May 2008 at Road Atlanta

Final Race 1 Results

Race (18 Laps)

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

5/9/2008 02:20 PM
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